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Event 48a: JW15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 18 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 3:02.976
Half Lap 14.477 (1)

Lap 1 24.380 24.380 (1)
Lap 2 21.434 45.815 (1)
Lap 3 22.258 1:08.073 (1)
Lap 4 22.552 1:30.626 (1)
Lap 5 23.248 1:53.874 (1)
Lap 6 23.315 2:17.189 (1)
Lap 7 23.096 2:40.286 (1)
Lap 8 22.690 3:02.976 (1)

2. 19 Mackenzie SMITH (Gold Coast CC) 3:05.356 +2.380
Half Lap 15.075 15.075 (2)

Lap 1 25.534 25.534 (2)
Lap 2 21.960 47.494 (2)
Lap 3 22.622 1:10.117 (2)
Lap 4 23.487 1:33.604 (2)
Lap 5 23.897 1:57.502 (2)
Lap 6 23.048 2:20.550 (2)
Lap 7 22.427 2:42.978 (2)
Lap 8 22.378 3:05.356 (2)


